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1 omissis 11060 22/06/2021 omissis omissis omissis omissis omissis omissis omissis omissis omissis omissis omissis omissis omissis omissis omissis omissis omissis omissis omissis omissis 500,00 €          500,00 € 10.970,00 €
2 omissis 10448 14/06/2021 omissis omissis omissis omissis omissis omissis omissis omissis omissis omissis omissis omissis omissis omissis omissis omissis omissis omissis omissis omissis 450,00 €          950,00 € 10.520,00 €
3 omissis 10364 11/06/2021 omissis omissis omissis omissis omissis omissis omissis omissis omissis omissis omissis omissis omissis omissis omissis omissis omissis omissis omissis omissis 150,00 €          1.100,00 € 10.370,00 €
4 omissis 7530 29/04/2021 omissis omissis omissis omissis omissis omissis omissis omissis omissis omissis omissis omissis omissis omissis omissis omissis omissis omissis omissis omissis 250,00 €          1.350,00 € 10.120,00 €
5 omissis 4636 12/03/2021 omissis omissis omissis omissis omissis omissis omissis omissis omissis omissis omissis omissis omissis omissis omissis omissis omissis omissis omissis omissis 150,00 €          1.500,00 € 9.970,00 €
6 omissis 2601 11/02/2021 omissis omissis omissis omissis omissis omissis omissis omissis omissis omissis omissis omissis omissis omissis omissis omissis omissis omissis omissis omissis 250,00 €          1.750,00 € 9.720,00 €
7 omissis 3825 01/03/2021 omissis omissis omissis omissis omissis omissis omissis omissis omissis omissis omissis omissis omissis omissis omissis omissis omissis omissis omissis omissis 450,00 €          2.200,00 € 9.270,00 €
8 omissis 2458 10/02/2021 omissis omissis omissis omissis omissis omissis omissis omissis omissis omissis omissis omissis omissis omissis omissis omissis omissis omissis omissis omissis 450,00 € 2.650,00 € 8.820,00 €
9 omissis 10449 14/06/2021 omissis omissis omissis omissis omissis omissis omissis omissis omissis omissis omissis omissis omissis omissis omissis omissis omissis omissis omissis omissis 500,00 €          3.150,00 € 8.320,00 €

10 omissis 6100 07/04/2021 omissis omissis omissis omissis omissis omissis omissis omissis omissis omissis omissis omissis omissis omissis omissis omissis omissis omissis omissis omissis 500,00 €          3.650,00 € 7.820,00 €
11 omissis 3099 19/02/2021 omissis omissis omissis omissis omissis omissis omissis omissis omissis omissis omissis omissis omissis omissis omissis omissis omissis omissis omissis omissis 250,00 €          3.900,00 € 7.570,00 €
12 omissis 3624 25/02/2021 omissis omissis omissis omissis omissis omissis omissis omissis omissis omissis omissis omissis omissis omissis omissis omissis omissis omissis omissis omissis 450,00 €          4.350,00 € 7.120,00 €
13 omissis 8549 14/05/2021 omissis omissis omissis omissis omissis omissis omissis omissis omissis omissis omissis omissis omissis omissis omissis omissis omissis omissis omissis omissis 450,00 €          4.800,00 € 6.670,00 €
14 omissis 3401 23/02/2021 omissis omissis omissis omissis omissis omissis omissis omissis omissis omissis omissis omissis omissis omissis omissis omissis omissis omissis omissis omissis 350,00 €          5.150,00 € 6.320,00 €
15 omissis 2576 11/02/2021 omissis omissis omissis omissis omissis omissis omissis omissis omissis omissis omissis omissis omissis omissis omissis omissis omissis omissis omissis omissis 500,00 € 5.650,00 € 5.820,00 €
16 omissis 7533 29/04/2021 omissis omissis omissis omissis omissis omissis omissis omissis omissis omissis omissis omissis omissis omissis omissis omissis omissis omissis omissis omissis 350,00 €          6.000,00 € 5.470,00 €
17 omissis 2593 11/02/2021 omissis omissis omissis omissis omissis omissis omissis omissis omissis omissis omissis omissis omissis omissis omissis omissis omissis omissis omissis omissis 250,00 €          6.250,00 € 5.220,00 €
18 omissis 3629 25/02/2021 omissis omissis omissis omissis omissis omissis omissis omissis omissis omissis omissis omissis omissis omissis omissis omissis omissis omissis omissis omissis 500,00 €          6.750,00 € 4.720,00 €
19 omissis 7064 22/04/2021 omissis omissis omissis omissis omissis omissis omissis omissis omissis omissis omissis omissis omissis omissis omissis omissis omissis omissis omissis omissis 500,00 €          7.250,00 € 4.220,00 €
20 omissis 5298 23/03/2021 omissis omissis omissis omissis omissis omissis omissis omissis omissis omissis omissis omissis omissis omissis omissis omissis omissis omissis omissis omissis 250,00 €          7.500,00 € 3.970,00 €
21 omissis 3353 23/02/2021 omissis omissis omissis omissis omissis omissis omissis omissis omissis omissis omissis omissis omissis omissis omissis omissis omissis omissis omissis omissis 450,00 €          7.950,00 € 3.520,00 €
22 omissis 3476 24/02/2021 omissis omissis omissis omissis omissis omissis omissis omissis omissis omissis omissis omissis omissis omissis omissis omissis omissis omissis omissis omissis 250,00 €          8.200,00 € 3.270,00 €
23 omissis 6581 14/04/2021 omissis omissis omissis omissis omissis omissis omissis omissis omissis omissis omissis omissis omissis omissis omissis omissis omissis omissis omissis omissis 450,00 €          8.650,00 € 2.820,00 €
24 omissis 9179 25/05/2021 omissis omissis omissis omissis omissis omissis omissis omissis omissis omissis omissis omissis omissis omissis omissis omissis omissis omissis omissis omissis 500,00 €          9.150,00 € 2.320,00 €
25 omissis 3824 01/03/2021 omissis omissis omissis omissis omissis omissis omissis omissis omissis omissis omissis omissis omissis omissis omissis omissis omissis omissis omissis omissis 500,00 €          9.650,00 € 1.820,00 €
26 omissis 2604 11/02/2021 omissis omissis omissis omissis omissis omissis omissis omissis omissis omissis omissis omissis omissis omissis omissis omissis omissis omissis omissis omissis 500,00 €          10.150,00 € 1.320,00 €
27 omissis 10080 08/06/2021 omissis omissis omissis omissis omissis omissis omissis omissis omissis omissis omissis omissis omissis omissis omissis omissis omissis omissis omissis omissis 500,00 €          10.650,00 € 820,00 €
28 omissis 7434 28/04/2021 omissis omissis omissis omissis omissis omissis omissis omissis omissis omissis omissis omissis omissis omissis omissis omissis omissis omissis omissis omissis 450,00 €          11.100,00 € 370,00 €
29 omissis 2161 04/02/2021 omissis omissis omissis omissis omissis omissis omissis omissis omissis omissis omissis omissis omissis omissis omissis omissis omissis omissis omissis omissis 450,00 €          11.550,00 € -80,00 € ammesso in posizione non utile applicazione residui
30 omissis 11440 29/06/2021 omissis omissis omissis omissis omissis omissis omissis omissis omissis omissis omissis omissis omissis omissis omissis omissis omissis omissis omissis omissis 450,00 €          12.000,00 € -530,00 € ammesso in posizione non utile
31 omissis 7063 22/04/2021 omissis omissis omissis omissis omissis omissis omissis omissis omissis omissis omissis omissis omissis omissis omissis omissis omissis omissis omissis omissis 450,00 €          12.450,00 € -980,00 € ammesso in posizione non utile
32 omissis 7534 29/04/2021 omissis omissis omissis omissis omissis omissis omissis omissis omissis omissis omissis omissis omissis omissis omissis omissis omissis omissis omissis omissis 450,00 €          12.900,00 € -1.430,00 € ammesso in posizione non utile
33 omissis 7061 22/02/2021 omissis omissis omissis omissis omissis omissis omissis omissis omissis omissis omissis omissis omissis omissis omissis omissis omissis omissis omissis omissis 500,00 €          13.400,00 € -1.930,00 € ammesso in posizione non utile
34 omissis 3623 25/02/2002 omissis omissis omissis omissis omissis omissis omissis omissis omissis omissis omissis omissis omissis omissis omissis omissis omissis omissis omissis omissis 500,00 €          13.900,00 € -2.430,00 € ammesso in posizione non utile

13.900,00 €     
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